

UNIFIED EXPORT STRATEGY (U.E.S.) SYSTEM UPGRADE
SOLICITATION AG-3151-S-08-0005

PREPROPOSAL CONFERENCE 
Held on 4/30/08 at USDA, Jefferson Auditorium, Washington, DC
ATTENDEE LIST

	

	Company Name

Attendees(s)

Telephone No

Email Address

1. Ace Info Solutions, Inc.
Jay Challa,

Nar Koppula,

Tim Pruss
703-391-2800
jay@aceinfosolutions.com;

nar@aceinfosolutions.com
tpruss@aceinfosolutions.com
2. Advanced Information System, Inc.

John Hsu,

George Pan

703-855-5286

john.hsu@theaisinc.com
georgepan2008@gmail.com
3. ALTA Systems, Inc.

Tom Brockel, VP

Gary Rufner

703-279-1768x210

tbrockel@altasystems.com
grufner@altasystems.com
4. AQUAS, Inc.

Carmen Larsen,

Ryan Cawley,

Oscar Giraldo

301-654-4000

rcawley@aquasinc.com
5. ASTOR & SANDERS Corp.

Bianca Terry,

Sadhna Agrawal,

Ajay Agrawal

301-838-3420

bterry@astor-sanders.com
sagrawal@astor-sanders.com
aagrawal@astor-sanders.com
6. ASTRONET Technologies

Michael Haddad

202-434-4539

michaelh@astornet.com
7. A-TEK, Inc.

Debra Hilbig

703-443-6900

dhilbig@a-tek.net
8. AT&T Government Solutions

Steig Hallquist

703-506-5395

steig.hallquist@att.com
9. Avum, Inc.
Edward M. Yokley,

Randall P. Mora
310-621-0436,

310-457-8263
eyokley@avum.com;

randall@avum.com
10.Blair Software Consulting

David Blair, CEO

423-646-4041

dblair@blairsoftwareconsulting.com

11.Blue Ridge Technologies, Corp.
Prasad Erabelli,

Sharmishta Erabelli
703-677-2992
sharmi@brtech.com
12.Compubahn, Inc.

I. Rajeev Aggarwal,

Jim Little

703-655-9259

703-492-0880

aggarwal@compubahn.com;

jlittle@compubahn.com
13.Comter

Scott Bleggi,

Maggie Cook

Erik Noonan

703-359-7100

sbleggi@comter.com;

mcook@comter.com;

enoonan@comter.com
14.ContractDesk, Inc.

Sam Kanaga, Pres.;

Mark Rorabaugh

877-879-3375

sam@contractdesk.com;

mark@contractdesk.com
15.Creative Information Technology, Inc.(CITI)

Vernon Inniss, Tom DeNardis

703-276-0345 X237

vinniss@citi-us.com;

tdenardis@citi-us.com
16.CyberData Technologies

Ben Hanner

Mike Jing

703-481-0888

benjamin.hanner@cyberdatainc.com; mjing@cyberdatatech.com
17.Datawiz Corp.

Alex Kakar,

Tahir Rameez

703-999-3338,

703-618-1137

akakar@datawiz.net;

trameez@datawiz.net;

18.Data Research Group

Ed Burg

James Casey

202-448-9689

edb@datarg.com;

jamesc@datarg.com
19.Drayton, Drayton & Lamar

Sam Kanakry,

Donal Adams,

Siamak Khodaei,

Woodie Diamond

703-200-6414,

703-741-3185,703-741-7000

Sam_Kanakry@DDLINC.com;

Donal_Adams-zies@ddlinc.com;

20.Dyaran& Sandila, Inc. dba, 3 Soft USA

Nawaz Hormozdyaran,

Tahm Hormozdyaran,

Imran Sandila

703-914-1410x105

nawaz@3Softusa.com;

Tahm@3SoftUSA.com;

Imran@3SoftUSA.com
www.3 Soft USA.com

21.ECCO Select
Adriana Martinez.

Mark Hopkins
913-209-3763, 

703-999-7992,

816-412-8203

mhopkins@eccoselect.com
amartinez@eccoselect.com
22.FEI

Dr. Jiao Gu, (President)

Chirag Bhatt,

Mike Vega

443-270-5101,

443-270-5135

jgu@feinfo.com
cbhatt@feinfo.com;

mvega@feinfo.com
23.FosterSoft, Inc.
Samuel Foster

Ralph Craig

Lacey Foerter

301-577-0451

sam@fostersoft.com;

rcraig@fostersoft.com;

lfoerter@fostersoft.com
24.Freedom Systems, LLC

Reginald B. McFadden

703-619-0053

rmcfadden5@cox.net

25.G.R. Patel & Associates

G.R. Patel

Barry Silber

Manish Dave

301-751-5477

301-602-8234

703-598-4270

grpatel@grpa.com
bsilber@grpa.com
mdave@grpa.com
26.Global Infonet, Inc.

John Constantino,

Frank Aiello

904-724-8880 x 114

joh@global-infonet.com,

faiello@accretivesolutions.com
27.Information Technology Experts, Inc.

Ross Ridgeway

Bruce Hottman

970-282-7333, 970-232-8370 (d)

rridgeway@itxfc.com
bhottman@itxfc.com
28.Information Concepts

Carey Johnson

703-796-0005 x 228

carey.johnson@infoconcepts.com

29.InfoSys Management Solutions, Inc.
Natalie D. Fisher, Pres.
703-847-5797
ndfisher@infosys-mgmt-solutions.com
30.ITFederal 

Curt Tran

Clem Lara

Nancy Sera

(703)966-2015

(202)489-9538

(301)466-4573

tranc@Itfederal.com 

clem.lara@Itfederal.com
nancysera@Itfederal.com
31.Knowcean Consulting

Jun Wu

202-633-8888

wuj@knowceanconsulting.com
32.L-Online, Inc.

Sam Somphanh

571-235-6011

bsomphan@cox.net

33.Liberty Infotech, Inc.

Satish Seshadri,

Ganesh ChandraMouli

201-377-5383

Satish@libertyinfotech.com

34.Matrix Solutions Corp.
Sam Lee,

Crystal Lee, Sally Kiehnau,

Mary Ann Ernst
703-965-2590,

703-359-2667,

703-359-2665
sam.lee@matrixsolutioncorp.com; crystal.lee@matrixsolutioncorp.com; sally.kiehnau@intllogic.com;

maryanne@intllogic.com
35.NETCOM Group

Tom Partha

(703) 912-3130

tpartha@nltcorp.com
36. Panacea Consulting, Inc.
George Pan,

Flink E. Maco
703-841-8272
fmaco@panatech.com
37. PowerTest

Richard Paris

Ellen Nagel

703-850-8598

rparis@powertest.com
38. Primescape Solutions, Inc.
Ted Guilaran
703-650-1828,

703-626-9714
Ted.Guilaran@Primescape.net
39. Quantum Infotech, Inc.

Ninad Annavarum,

Ram Venna

703-349-4003 x 123

ninad@quantuminfotech.com;

ram@quantuminfotech.com
40. Reality Technology, Inc.

Sayra Drinks,

720-279-1342

sayra@reality-technology.com
41. Select Computing, Inc.

Robert Burton

410-381-0082 x 127

bbourton@selectcomputing.com

42. Systems Integrators, Inc.
Ganesh Srinivasa
703-960-0315
ganesh@sintegrators.com
43.TekPartners Government Services
Kimberly Mount
703-682-6915
kmount@tekpartners.com
44.Tracen Technologies, Inc.

DeAnna Davidson

703-368-3499x111

deanna@tracen.com

45.TurningPoint Global Solutions, LLC
Bangalore Shivacharan

David R. Hughes

(301) 795-1655

(301) 795-1620

bangalore@tpgsi.com
dhughes@tpgsi.com
46.Universal Adaptive Consulting Services, Inc.

Sean D. Payne,

Valencia S. Hicks

804-288-8270x2010

valencia.hicks@universaladaptive.com

47.Ventera Corp.

Jeff Smith,

Nadia Hill

703-790-4705,

703-442-5233

jsmith@ventera.com;

nhill@ventera.com
48..Waterman Engineering & Consulting, LLC

Anthony Waterman

301-379-8398

anthony.waterman@weacllc.com
49.WebFirst

Sanjay Patel

301-216-1984

spatel@webfirst.com
50.Yakshna Solutions, Inc.
Krish Karunakaram
571-438-5039,

703-880-5175
krish@yakshna.com



	Company Name
	Attendee(s)
	Telephone Numbers
	Email Address
	

	51. BobWins, LLC
	Bob Kucharuk
	703-565-7761
	bkucharuk@gmail.com

	

	52.P4Technologies
	Ira Perry,

Jim McCoy
	877-641-1840
	iperry@p4tech.com;

jmccoy@p4tech.com

	

	53. V@soft, Inc.
	Minaxi Bhatia
	703-338-9858
	mbhatia@v2soft.com

	

	54.Astronet Technologies
	Michael Haddad
	202-434-4539
	michaelh@astronet.com

	

	55. InfoReliance Corporation
	John Adamson,

Terry Whearley,

George Mazevski
	703-246-9360,


	john.adamson@inforeliance.com;

terry.whearley@inforeliance.com
george.mazevski@inforeliance.com

	

	55.Stanley Associates
	Aleck che-Mponda,

David MacKinnon,


	202-482-8168
	a.che@stanleyassociates.com;

david.mackinnon@stanleyassociates.com

	

	***************
	*ADDITIONS TO PREVIOUS LISTED REGISTERED COMPANIES
	
	
	

	*3.ASTOR-SANDERS
	Paul Kekevian
	301-838-3420
	pkekevian@astor-sanders.com

	

	56.Computer Integration & Programming Solutions Corp. 

(CIPS)
	Mahendra 
Bhatia
	301-656-
5001 
x314
	mbhatia@cips.com
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